
2023-24 Schedule - Saskatchewan Junior Hockey League

Game Visitor Home Weekday Start Date Local Start Time City (Venue Name)
1 Yorkton Weyburn Friday Sep 22, 2023 7:00 PM Weyburn (Crescent Point Place)
2 Weyburn Yorkton Saturday Sep 23, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
3 Battlefords Yorkton Thursday Sep 28, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
4 Battlefords Yorkton Friday Sep 29, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
5 La Ronge Yorkton Wednesday Oct 4, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
6 La Ronge Yorkton Saturday Oct 7, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
7 Flin Flon Yorkton Tuesday Oct 10, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
8 Melville Yorkton Friday Oct 13, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
9 Yorkton Melville Saturday Oct 14, 2023 7:00 PM Melville (Horizon Credit Union Centre)

10 Humboldt Yorkton Tuesday Oct 17, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
11 Weyburn Yorkton Saturday Oct 21, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
12 Yorkton Melfort Friday Oct 27, 2023 7:30 PM Melfort (Northern Lights Palace)
13 Melfort Yorkton Saturday Oct 28, 2023 7:00 PM Kamsack, SK (Kamsack)
14 Yorkton Battlefords Thursday Nov 2, 2023 7:30 PM North Battleford (Access Communications Centre)
15 Yorkton Battlefords Friday Nov 3, 2023 7:30 PM North Battleford (Access Communications Centre)
16 Yorkton Kindersley Saturday Nov 4, 2023 7:30 PM Kindersley (West Central Events Center)
17 Yorkton Notre Dame Wednesday Nov 8, 2023 8:00 PM Wilcox (Duncan McNeill Arena)
18 Yorkton Nipawin Friday Nov 10, 2023 7:00 PM Nipawin (Centennial Arena)
19 Melfort Yorkton Wednesday Nov 15, 2023 4:30 PM Warman, SK (Legends Centre)
20 Yorkton Nipawin Thursday Nov 16, 2023 10:30 AM Warman, SK (Legends Centre)
21 Yorkton Melfort Saturday Nov 18, 2023 7:30 PM Melfort (Northern Lights Palace)
22 Flin Flon Yorkton Friday Nov 24, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
23 Flin Flon Yorkton Sunday Nov 26, 2023 5:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
24 Nipawin Yorkton Tuesday Nov 28, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
25 Yorkton Flin Flon Friday Dec 1, 2023 7:30 PM Flin Flon (Whitney Forum)
26 Yorkton La Ronge Saturday Dec 2, 2023 7:30 PM La Ronge (Mel Hegland Uniplex)
27 Yorkton Humboldt Tuesday Dec 5, 2023 7:00 PM Humboldt (Elgar Petersen Arena)
28 Melfort Yorkton Saturday Dec 9, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
29 Yorkton Estevan Wednesday Dec 13, 2023 7:00 PM Estevan (Affinity Place)
30 Yorkton Weyburn Saturday Dec 16, 2023 7:00 PM Weyburn (Crescent Point Place)
31 Melville Yorkton Saturday Dec 30, 2023 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
32 Yorkton Melville Monday Jan 1, 2024 2:00 PM Melville (Horizon Credit Union Centre)
33 Humboldt Yorkton Friday Jan 5, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
34 Notre Dame Yorkton Saturday Jan 6, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
35 Yorkton Humboldt Tuesday Jan 9, 2024 7:00 PM Humboldt (Elgar Petersen Arena)
36 Yorkton Weyburn Saturday Jan 13, 2024 7:00 PM Weyburn (Crescent Point Place)
37 Yorkton La Ronge Friday Jan 19, 2024 7:30 PM La Ronge (Mel Hegland Uniplex)
38 Yorkton Flin Flon Saturday Jan 20, 2024 7:30 PM Flin Flon (Whitney Forum)
39 Yorkton Flin Flon Sunday Jan 21, 2024 4:00 PM Flin Flon (Whitney Forum)
40 Yorkton Estevan Friday Feb 2, 2024 7:00 PM Estevan (Affinity Place)
41 Estevan Yorkton Saturday Feb 3, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
42 Yorkton Battlefords Tuesday Feb 6, 2024 7:30 PM North Battleford (Access Communications Centre)
43 Yorkton Kindersley Wednesday Feb 7, 2024 7:30 PM Kindersley (West Central Events Center)
44 Weyburn Yorkton Saturday Feb 10, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
45 Estevan Yorkton Tuesday Feb 13, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
46 Yorkton Estevan Saturday Feb 17, 2024 7:00 PM Estevan (Affinity Place)
47 Notre Dame Yorkton Tuesday Feb 20, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
48 Battlefords Yorkton Friday Feb 23, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
49 Estevan Yorkton Saturday Feb 24, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
50 Yorkton Notre Dame Tuesday Feb 27, 2024 8:00 PM Wilcox (Duncan McNeill Arena)
51 Kindersley Yorkton Wednesday Feb 28, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
52 Yorkton Nipawin Friday Mar 1, 2024 7:00 PM Nipawin (Centennial Arena)
53 Kindersley Yorkton Saturday Mar 2, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
54 Nipawin Yorkton Tuesday Mar 5, 2024 7:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)
55 Yorkton Melville Friday Mar 15, 2024 7:00 PM Melville (Horizon Credit Union Centre)
56 Melville Yorkton Saturday Mar 16, 2024 2:00 PM Yorkton (Westland Arena)

Yorkton Terriers
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